Date : 17/12/2021

College : CITY COLLEGE (112)
B.COM. SEMESTER - lil (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.

A W N

Roll Number

171112-22-0050
171112-22-0053
171112-22-0071
171112-22-0083
171112-22-0095

171112-22-0100

Reg. No.

112-1111-0844-17
112-1111-0880-17
112-1111-0895-17
112-1111-0877-17
112-1112-1034-17

112-1113-1032-17

Candidate Name

PRATTAY GANGULY

RAHITE PAUL
SAHEB ROUTH
SOUMIK GHOSH

SUMIT KUMAR DAS

TAPASH SARDAR

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Father's/Guardian's Name

TUHIN GANGULY
JAYDEB PAUL
SAMAR ROUTH
BHOLA NATH GHOSH
AMAL CHANDRA DAS
ADITYA SARDAR

1
SEC3.1CHG
SEC3.1CHG
SEC3.1CHG
SEC3.1CHG
SEC3.1CHG
SEC3.1CHG

GE3.1CHG
GE3.1CHG
GE3.1CHG
GE3.1CHG
GE3.1CHG
GE3.1CHG

3 4
CC3.1CG
CC3.1CG
CC3.1CG
CC3.1CG
CC3.1CG
CC3.1CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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